:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9348901

Jun 21, 2024 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 292,153 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 781719 - 0.018757675 ETH®
65.99 USD

2 781720 - 0.018570872 ETH®
65.34 USD

3 781721 - 0.018733135 ETH®
65.91 USD

4 781722 - 0.018700023 ETH®
65.79 USD

S 781723 - 0.018708273 ETH®
65.82 USD

6 781724 - 0.018570968 ETH®
65.34 USD

7 781725 - 0.018643905 ETH®
65.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9348901
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/292153
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781719
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781720
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781721
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781722
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781723
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781724
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781725

B
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=

Validator Id

781726

781727

781728

781729

781730

781731

781732

781733

781734

Validator Id

1206052

Amount

0.018651961
65.62 USD

0.018682145
65.73 USD

0.018701254
65.80 USD

0.018538844
65.22 USD

0.018649534
65.61 USD

0.018632086
65.55 USD

0.018726424
65.88 USD

0.018653114
65.63 USD

0.018715178
65.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.041658153

146 .57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781726
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781727
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781728
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781729
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781730
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781731
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781732
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781733
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/781734
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1206052

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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